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CAMF MENTING ASSOCIATION GRCUND WELL #

F.# L%3%9

Started spudding lovember 7, 1950 11 AJM.

feached casing poing December 1L, 1750
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Top Soil
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Lime
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Lime
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Slate & chells
clate

Lime

Elate

Lime

~late & Shells
fime

olate & Lime
slate, light color
Lime

Clate, white
Shale, lizht brown
Zlate & *hells
Line

Shale, brown
Lroken Lire
Shale, brown
Broken Lime
Chele, brown
Limey thale, black
lly Lime

Shele, light brown

Uhale, dark brown & Lime Chells

Lime, gray

Chale

Shale, light

Broken Lime

LDark Shale & [dmey Shells
Dark Line (crinklsy lime)
Lime, light

bark shale

frown Hreak

unondazo Lime
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Depth 3622 ft.

L70
525
1Co5

1280
1400

1475

15L0
2C30
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2610
2675
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3032
3050
3135
3234
3273
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3569
3508
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1005
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15
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2610
2675
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3569
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